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How We Get to Work
(percentage of workers)

How long it takes 
(minutes)
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62.2%

Drove Alone

Carpooled

Public Transportation

Bicycle

 9.0%

18.5%

 0.9%
National
Average

Cook
County

Cook County, Illinois vs National Average

 76.4%

 9.7%

 5.0%

 0.6%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 1-year American Community Survey, 2011.
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